

DEBIT SHEET

SFIS LICENCE NO.5010001900 REGISTRATION NO. 3000419034 DT:22.01.2014

S.R.NO.	B/E NO	DATE	DUTY AVAILABLE	DUTY DEBIT	DUTY BALANCE	REMARK
6	000216	23/09/14	7168919.00	107244.00	7061675.00	
7	000217	23/09/14	7061675.00	214488.00	6847187.00	
8	000218	23/09/14	6847187.00	33404.00	6813783.00	
9	000219	23/09/14	6813783.00	66808.00	6746975.00	
10	000222	26/09/14	6746975.00	253170.00	6493805.00	
11	000223	26/09/14	6493805.00	10970.00	6391835.00	S. V. Khamb Superintendent (C IOB, Nagpur
12	000228	01/10/14	6391835.00	527420.00	5864415.00	Superintendent (C IOB, Nagpur
13	000234	13/10/2014	5864415.00	319447.00	5544968.00	02/10/14
14	000235	14/10/2014	5544968.00	1035229.00	4509739.00	के. के. कंबले K. K. Kamble अधीक्षक (सीमा शुल्क) Superintendent (Cust IOB, Nagpur
15	000256	01/11/14	4509739.00	33566.00	4476173.00	
16	000255	—	4476173.00	107765.00	4368408.00	
17	000270	21.11.2014	4368408.00	51681.00	4316727.00	
18						
19						
20						
21						
22						
23	00022	06/02/15	4316727.00	331372.00	3985355.00	
24	00023	—	3985355.00	89455.00	3895900.00	
25	00025	07/02/2015	3895900.00	56085.00	3839815.00	
26	00041	27/02/15	3839815.00	153554.00	3686261.00	
27	00053	21/03/15	3686261.00	147055.00	3539206.00	
28						
29						
30	00056	25/03/15	3539206.00	72475.00	3466731.00	
31						
32						
33						
34						
35						
36						
37						
38						